



2026:CGHC:24069

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.26 of 2017Nirbhay Kulkarni **Versus** State Bank of India

11/01/2017	Shri V. G. Tamaskar, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee as per rules, failing which the writ petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court. Notices be made returnable within 6 weeks. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra	
Nirala		