



2026:CGHC:24069

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 26 of 2017

Nirbhay Kulkarni **Versus** State Bank Of India and Others

13.03.2024	None for the Parties. It is informed that Counsel for the Petitioner- Mr. V.G. Tamaskar is on adjustment up to 15/03/2024. In view of above, let the matter be listed after two weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

Prashant