



2026:CGHC:24069

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 26 of 2017

Nirbhay Kulkarni **versus** State Bank Of India

26.11.2024	None for the petitioner even in the second round. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha