



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 26 of 2017

Nirbhay Kulkarni **versus** State Bank Of India

Order on Board

25/04/2026	There is no appearance on behalf of petitioner even when the case is taken up for hearing in the second round. Issue fixed date SPC to petitioner for his appearance before this Court and thereafter list this case accordingly. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	